电话：+86 797 5792699
传真：+86 797 5792698
邮箱：info@miningmachinery.com.cn
手机：+86 18870705821
地址：No.3 Chuangye Road, Guzhang Industrial Park, Shicheng Country, Ganzhou City, Jiangxi Province, China
Facebook：等待注册
[bookmark: _GoBack]Linkedin：等待注册
Youtube：https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCR4DsayOB1cVx5FyraN9p4w?view_as=subscriber
留言板需要收集的字段：
Name:                              Phone:
Email:                               Location:
Material:                             Capacity (t/h):
Message:
Give us your detailed requirements for a better quotation.


Contact: Frank Li
Tel: +86 18870705821
Email: frank@miningmachinery.com.cn

Contact: Bella Chen
Tel: +86 13767722815
Email: bella@miningmachinery.com.cn

[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2][bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK4]Contact: Michelle Zhao
Tel: +86 18870705282
Email: michelle@miningmachinery.com.cn

Contact: Climber Zeng
Tel: +86 18870736160
Email: climber@miningmachinery.com.cn

Contact: Eric Chi
Tel: +86 18879797085
Email: eric@miningmachinery.com.cn

Contact: Jody Wu
Tel: +86 18870717980
Email: jody@miningmachinery.com.cn
